
West Delaware State Qualifier Meet
3A Boys     Hart Ridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/19/2017     Partly Cloudy SSE 10MPH 71°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Decorah                        2    3   11   12   14   23   27   =  42      16:49      1:03
    2   Marion                         1    5   15   22   26   38   46   =  69      17:01      2:09
    3   Xavier                         6   10   18   20   34   35   53   =  88      17:25      1:19
    4   Waverly-Shell Rock             4   16   17   28   31   39   52   =  96      17:26      1:24
    5   Charles City                   7    8    9   25   51   55   62   = 100      17:27      1:41
    6   Vinton-Shellsburg             13   19   24   29   54   56   64   = 139      17:49      1:32
    7   Anamosa                       21   30   36   57   59             = 203      18:20      1:21
    8   West Delaware                 33   41   42   44   60   61   66   = 220      18:28      1:02
    9   Central DeWitt                43   48   49   50   58   63   78   = 248      18:35      0:34
   10   IFA-AGWSR                     32   40   45   65   70   74   77   = 252      18:53      1:49
   11   Independence                  47   67   69   71   72   73   76   = 326      19:35      1:29
   12   Maquoketa                     37   68   75   79   80   81   82   = 339      20:28      3:57

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jeremy Fopma                 SR    Marion                            15:38      5:02
      2       2   Andrew Kephart               SR    Decorah                           16:13      5:13
      3       3   Gus Hayes                    JR    Decorah                           16:28      5:18
      4       4   Sam Kepford                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:37      5:21
      5       5   Harrison Vanderlinden        JR    Marion                            16:44      5:23
      6       6   Jonathan Lansing             SR    Xavier                            16:51      5:26
      7       7   Gavin Connell                SR    Charles City                      16:57      5:27
      8       8   Mason Deeter                 JR    Charles City                      16:57      5:27
      9       9   Nick Litterer                JR    Charles City                      16:57      5:27
     10      10   John Pape                    SR    Xavier                            16:59      5:28
     11      11   Jarod Phillips               SR    Decorah                           17:00      5:28
     12      12   Jackson Varney               SR    Decorah                           17:09      5:31
     13      13   Cole Tharp                   SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:13      5:32
     14      14   Rye Hawley-Bourcier          SR    Decorah                           17:16      5:34
     15      15   Gaven Hiler                  SO    Marion                            17:18      5:34
     16      16   Eamonn McCullough            SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                17:22      5:35
     17      17   Noah Campbell                SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                17:24      5:36
     18      18   Nolan Pithan                 SR    Xavier                            17:25      5:36
     19      19   Nolan Haisman                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:32      5:39
     20      20   Jack Renning                 SO    Xavier                            17:37      5:40
     21      21   Noah Sams                    SR    Anamosa                           17:38      5:41
     22      22   Connor Bjornsen              SR    Marion                            17:39      5:41
     23      23   Brayden Krivachek            JR    Decorah                           17:45      5:43
     24      24   Cameron Karr                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:46      5:43
     25      25   Antwone Cooper               FR    Charles City                      17:47      5:44
     26      26   Matt Brase                   JR    Marion                            17:47      5:44
     27      27   Spencer Peterson             SO    Decorah                           17:48      5:44
     28      28   Luke Stromberg               JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                17:48      5:44
     29      29   Matt Karr                    SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:51      5:45
     30      30   Pierce Fairbanks             SR    Anamosa                           17:52      5:45
     31      31   Kyle Kueker                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:01      5:48
     32      32   Brayden Penning              SR    IFA-AGWSR                         18:04      5:49
     33      33   Noah Crumpton                SR    West Delaware                     18:06      5:50
     34      34   Colby Flynn                  SR    Xavier                            18:10      5:51
     35      35   Joe Scieszinski              SR    Xavier                            18:11      5:51
     36      36   Gabe Countryman              SR    Anamosa                           18:12      5:51
     37      37   Tyler Meyers                 JR    Maquoketa                         18:13      5:52
     38      38   Tanner Shindelar             FR    Marion                            18:16      5:53
     39      39   Reese Wilson                 JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:16      5:53
     40      40   Seth Mazoway                 JR    IFA-AGWSR                         18:20      5:54
     41      41   Nathan Goranson              SO    West Delaware                     18:21      5:54
     42      42   Ben Litterer                 SR    West Delaware                     18:22      5:55
     43      43   Jacob Townsley               SR    Central DeWitt                    18:23      5:55
     44      44   Blake Smith                  FR    West Delaware                     18:24      5:55
     45      45   Greg Tystahl                 SR    IFA-AGWSR                         18:27      5:56
     46      46   Cole Hemann                  SO    Marion                            18:27      5:56
     47      47   Cliff Baldwin                SR    Independence                      18:27      5:56
     48      48   Ty Fischer                   SR    Central DeWitt                    18:28      5:57
     49      49   Tanner Naeve                 SO    Central DeWitt                    18:32      5:58
     50      50   Carter Myers                 JR    Central DeWitt                    18:37      5:59
     51      51   Austin Connerley             FR    Charles City                      18:37      6:00
     52      52   Ryan Cherry                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:40      6:00
     53      53   Keegan Schultschik           SR    Xavier                            18:40      6:01
     54      54   Matt Andressen               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:45      6:02
     55      55   Zack Graeser                 FR    Charles City                      18:50      6:04
     56      56   Trent Sivola                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:56      6:06
     57      57   Brady Lasack                 SR    Anamosa                           18:57      6:06
     58      58   Brett Baxter                 JR    Central DeWitt                    18:58      6:06
     59      59   Will King                    SO    Anamosa                           19:00      6:07
     60      60   Brady Carroll                SR    West Delaware                     19:08      6:10
     61      61   Keegan Kolbet                SR    West Delaware                     19:11      6:11
     62      62   John Perez                   SR    Charles City                      19:15      6:12
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West Delaware State Qualifier Meet
3A Boys     Hart Ridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/19/2017     Partly Cloudy SSE 10MPH 71°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     63      63   Reece Eggers                 SO    Central DeWitt                    19:26      6:15
     64      64   Kody Vogt                    JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:34      6:18
     65      65   Campbell Murra               SO    IFA-AGWSR                         19:42      6:21
     66      66   Jacob Wenger                 FR    West Delaware                     19:44      6:21
     67      67   Spencer Giddings             JR    Independence                      19:45      6:21
     68      68   Dalen Acton                  JR    Maquoketa                         19:46      6:22
     69      69   Robert Stivers               JR    Independence                      19:53      6:24
     70      70   Ben MacY                     FR    IFA-AGWSR                         19:53      6:24
     71      71   Jerome Stivers               JR    Independence                      19:55      6:25
     72      72   Dalton Bantz                 JR    Independence                      19:56      6:25
     73      73   Umberto Ponza                SR    Independence                      19:57      6:25
     74      74   Carter Krukow                SR    IFA-AGWSR                         20:00      6:26
     75      75   Xavier Pestana               SR    Maquoketa                         20:01      6:27
     76      76   Tucker Chorpening            SR    Independence                      20:29      6:36
     77      77   Harrison Pearce              FR    IFA-AGWSR                         20:36      6:38
     78      78   Will Dehaan                  SR    Central DeWitt                    21:42      6:59
     79      79   Brady Caven                  FR    Maquoketa                         22:09      7:08
     80      80   Gabe Gardner                 FR    Maquoketa                         22:10      7:08
     81      81   Noah Ruchotzke               FR    Maquoketa                         22:18      7:11
     82      82   Mason Springer               SO    Maquoketa                         22:42      7:18
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West Delaware State Qualifier Meet
3A Boys     Hart Ridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/19/2017     Partly Cloudy SSE 10MPH 71°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Decorah                           Score =   42
    2    Andrew Kephart, SR             16:13  5:13
    3    Gus Hayes, JR                  16:28  5:18
   11    Jarod Phillips, SR             17:00  5:28
   12    Jackson Varney, SR             17:09  5:31
   14    Rye Hawley-Bourcier, SR        17:16  5:34
   23    Brayden Krivachek, JR          17:45  5:43
   27    Spencer Peterson, SO           17:48  5:44

  2) Marion                            Score =   69
    1    Jeremy Fopma, SR               15:38  5:02
    5    Harrison Vanderlinden, JR      16:44  5:23
   15    Gaven Hiler, SO                17:18  5:34
   22    Connor Bjornsen, SR            17:39  5:41
   26    Matt Brase, JR                 17:47  5:44
   38    Tanner Shindelar, FR           18:16  5:53
   46    Cole Hemann, SO                18:27  5:56

  3) Xavier                            Score =   88
    6    Jonathan Lansing, SR           16:51  5:26
   10    John Pape, SR                  16:59  5:28
   18    Nolan Pithan, SR               17:25  5:36
   20    Jack Renning, SO               17:37  5:40
   34    Colby Flynn, SR                18:10  5:51
   35    Joe Scieszinski, SR            18:11  5:51
   53    Keegan Schultschik, SR         18:40  6:01

  4) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =   96
    4    Sam Kepford, JR                16:37  5:21
   16    Eamonn McCullough, SR          17:22  5:35
   17    Noah Campbell, SO              17:24  5:36
   28    Luke Stromberg, JR             17:48  5:44
   31    Kyle Kueker, JR                18:01  5:48
   39    Reese Wilson, JR               18:16  5:53
   52    Ryan Cherry, SR                18:40  6:00

  5) Charles City                      Score =  100
    7    Gavin Connell, SR              16:57  5:27
    8    Mason Deeter, JR               16:57  5:27
    9    Nick Litterer, JR              16:57  5:27
   25    Antwone Cooper, FR             17:47  5:44
   51    Austin Connerley, FR           18:37  6:00
   55    Zack Graeser, FR               18:50  6:04
   62    John Perez, SR                 19:15  6:12

  6) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  139
   13    Cole Tharp, SR                 17:13  5:32
   19    Nolan Haisman, JR              17:32  5:39
   24    Cameron Karr, SO               17:46  5:43
   29    Matt Karr, SR                  17:51  5:45
   54    Matt Andressen, SR             18:45  6:02
   56    Trent Sivola, JR               18:56  6:06
   64    Kody Vogt, JR                  19:34  6:18

  7) Anamosa                           Score =  203
   21    Noah Sams, SR                  17:38  5:41
   30    Pierce Fairbanks, SR           17:52  5:45
   36    Gabe Countryman, SR            18:12  5:51
   57    Brady Lasack, SR               18:57  6:06
   59    Will King, SO                  19:00  6:07

  8) West Delaware                     Score =  220
   33    Noah Crumpton, SR              18:06  5:50
   41    Nathan Goranson, SO            18:21  5:54
   42    Ben Litterer, SR               18:22  5:55
   44    Blake Smith, FR                18:24  5:55
   60    Brady Carroll, SR              19:08  6:10
   61    Keegan Kolbet, SR              19:11  6:11
   66    Jacob Wenger, FR               19:44  6:21

  9) Central DeWitt                    Score =  248
   43    Jacob Townsley, SR             18:23  5:55
   48    Ty Fischer, SR                 18:28  5:57
   49    Tanner Naeve, SO               18:32  5:58
   50    Carter Myers, JR               18:37  5:59
   58    Brett Baxter, JR               18:58  6:06
   63    Reece Eggers, SO               19:26  6:15
   78    Will Dehaan, SR                21:42  6:59

 10) IFA-AGWSR                         Score =  252
   32    Brayden Penning, SR            18:04  5:49
   40    Seth Mazoway, JR               18:20  5:54
   45    Greg Tystahl, SR               18:27  5:56
   65    Campbell Murra, SO             19:42  6:21
   70    Ben MacY, FR                   19:53  6:24
   74    Carter Krukow, SR              20:00  6:26
   77    Harrison Pearce, FR            20:36  6:38

 11) Independence                      Score =  326
   47    Cliff Baldwin, SR              18:27  5:56
   67    Spencer Giddings, JR           19:45  6:21
   69    Robert Stivers, JR             19:53  6:24
   71    Jerome Stivers, JR             19:55  6:25
   72    Dalton Bantz, JR               19:56  6:25
   73    Umberto Ponza, SR              19:57  6:25
   76    Tucker Chorpening, SR          20:29  6:36

 12) Maquoketa                         Score =  339
   37    Tyler Meyers, JR               18:13  5:52
   68    Dalen Acton, JR                19:46  6:22
   75    Xavier Pestana, SR             20:01  6:27
   79    Brady Caven, FR                22:09  7:08
   80    Gabe Gardner, FR               22:10  7:08
   81    Noah Ruchotzke, FR             22:18  7:11
   82    Mason Springer, SO             22:42  7:18

 Incomplete Teams:
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